
ǴȕȉȢȌ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȏ 
ȏ șȌȔȋȌȔȝȏȏ ȗȢȔȑȇ

ǫȕȑȒȇȋȞȏȑ: ǳȏȜȇȏȒ ǳȕȏȘȌȌȉ
ǷȚȑȕȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣ ȋȌȖȇȗșȇȓȌȔșȇ 
ȎȇȗȚȈȌȍȔȢȜ ȖȗȕȌȑșȕȉ 

ǸȌșȏ ȋȕȘșȚȖȇ
ǳȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇȝȏȦ
ǹȌȒȌțȕȔȏȦ



ǵȖȢș ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȘșȉȌȔȔȢȌ 
ȓȕȠȔȕȘșȏ

ǶȇȗșȔȌȗȢ

ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȘșȉȌȔȔȢȐ 
ȑȕȓȖȒȌȑȘ ȉ ǴȕȉȕȘȏȈȏȗȘȑȌ

ǶȗȌȋȖȗȏȦșȏȌ Eltex

32 Ȋȕȋȇ ȕȖȢșȇ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȏ                          
ȏ ȖȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȘșȉȇ
ǨȕȒȌȌ 1ʃ500ȘȕșȗȚȋȔȏȑȕȉ 

14 ȒȇȈȕȗȇșȕȗȏȐ Ȗȕ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȌ Ƕǵ
ǶȒȕȠȇȋȏ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȏ ȏ ȖȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȘșȉȇ 
ȎȇȔȏȓȇȥș ȈȕȒȌȌ 40ʃ000ʃʃȓ²
ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ ȈȕȒȌȌ 10ʃ000 
ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉ ȉ ȋȌȔȣ
ǶȕȒȔȢȐ ȝȏȑȒ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȏ, 
ȖȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȘșȉȇ ȏ ȖȕȋȋȌȗȍȑȏ 
ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȦ
ǩȘȧ ȉȢȖȚȘȑȇȌȓȕȌ ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌ 
ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȇȔȕ ȘȖȌȝȏȇȒȏȘșȇȓȏ ȑȕȓȖȇȔȏȏ

ǨȕȒȌȌ 100 ȑȕȓȖȇȔȏȐ-ȖȇȗșȔȧȗȕȉ          
ȉ ǷȕȘȘȏȏ, ǸǴǪ, ǬȉȗȕȖȌ, ǧȎȏȏ                
ȏ Ȕȇ ǨȒȏȍȔȌȓ ǩȕȘșȕȑȌ
ǨȕȒȌȌ 20ʃ000 ȑȕȓȖȇȔȏȐ-ȑȒȏȌȔșȕȉ



ǷȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȇ ȇȖȖȇȗȇșȔȕȐ ȞȇȘșȏ
ǷȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȇ Ƕǵ

ǶȕȉȌȗȜȔȕȘșȔȢȐ ȓȕȔșȇȍ 
ǵȈȡȧȓȔȢȐ ȓȕȔșȇȍ
ǸȈȕȗȑȇ 
ǺȘșȇȔȕȉȑȇ Ƕǵ
ǹȌȘșȏȗȕȉȇȔȏȌ ȘȌȗȏȐȔȢȜ ȏȎȋȌȒȏȐ

ǹȌȜȔȏȞȌȘȑȇȦ ȖȕȋȋȌȗȍȑȇ
ǸȌȗȉȏȘȔȢȐ ȝȌȔșȗ
ǵȈȔȕȉȒȌȔȏȌ Ƕǵ
ǷȌȓȕȔș

ǷȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȇ ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȘșȉȕ ǸȕȖȗȕȉȕȍȋȌȔȏȌ

ǶȕȒȔȢȐ ȝȏȑȒ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȏ,
ȖȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȘșȉȇ ȏ ȖȕȋȋȌȗȍȑȏ 
ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȦ



ǳȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ MPLS ȚȗȕȉȔȦ                 
Ȧȋȗȇ, ȗȇȘȖȗȌȋȌȒȌȔȏȦ ȏ ȇȊȗȌȊȇȝȏȏ
ǱȕȓȓȚșȇșȕȗȢ ȋȕȘșȚȖȇ, ȇȊȗȌȊȇȝȏȏ ȏ Ȧȋȗȇ
ǧȈȕȔȌȔșȘȑȕȌ ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌ
ǵȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌ xPON
ǹȕȞȑȏ ȋȕȘșȚȖȇ Wi-Fi ȏ ȑȕȔșȗȕȒȒȌȗ
ǱȕȔșȗȕȒȒȌȗȢ ȓȕȔȏșȕȗȏȔȊȇ                               
ȏ ȘȈȕȗȇ ȏȔțȕȗȓȇȝȏȏ
CȌȗȉȏȘȔȢȌȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ
ǸȏȘșȌȓȇ «ǺȓȔȢȐ ȋȕȓ»
ǪȕȒȕȘȕȉȢȌ ȟȒȥȎȢ ȏ Softswitch
ǸȏȘșȌȓȢ ȚȖȗȇȉȒȌȔȏȦ

ǿȏȗȕȑȇȦ ȒȏȔȌȐȑȇ ȗȌȟȌȔȏȐ 
ȋȒȦ ȑȕȓȖȒȌȑȘȔȢȜ ȖȗȕȌȑșȕȉ

ǸȏȔȏȓ ȝȉȌșȕȓ 
ȕȈȕȎȔȇȞȌȔȇ 
ȖȗȕȋȚȑȝȏȦ Eltex

ǶȗȕȋȚȑȝȏȦ Eltex



12 ȓȒȔ

4,5 ȓȒȔ

6,1 ȓȒȔ

2 ȓȒȔ

1,2 ȓȒȔ

Ȗȕȗșȕȉ PON OLT

Ȗȕȗșȕȉ Ethernet

Ȗȕȗșȕȉ VoIP

IPTV-ȖȗȏȘșȇȉȕȑ

Ȗȕȗșȕȉ TDM

ǪȌȕȊȗȇțȏȦ ȖȗȕȌȑșȕȉ



ǿȏȗȕȑȕȖȕȒȕȘȔȢȐ ȓȚȒȣșȏȘȌȗȉȏȘȔȢȐ
ȋȕȘșȚȖ Ȗȕ ȕȖșȏȞȌȘȑȕȓȚ ȉȕȒȕȑȔȚ

ǵȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌ PON

ǸȌȗȉȏȘȔȢȌ 
ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ

Ethernet -ȑȕȓȓȚșȇșȕȗȢ

ǳȇȊȏȘșȗȇȒȣȔȢȌ 
ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ

ǸȌșȌȉȕȌ ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌ Eltex

ǿȏȗȕȑȏȐ ȓȕȋȌȒȣȔȢȐ ȗȦȋ 
ȚȖȗȇȉȒȦȌȓȢȜ ȑȕȓȓȚșȇșȕȗȕȉ

ǳȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗ ȏ ȓȌȍȘȌșȌȉȕȐ 
ȤȑȗȇȔ ȉ ȕȋȔȕȓ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉȌ

ǳȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ ȊȗȇȔȏȝȢ 
șȗȇȔȘȖȕȗșȔȕȐ IP/MPLS-ȘȌșȏ



ǵȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌ xPON

10GPONTurbo GEPON GPON



MES ESR MEPON

SAT-TRAKT, 
Orion Telecom, Serbia

MTEL, Montenegro

White label 
project for US 

company

DGtek,
Australia

Kazakhtelecom, 
Beeline

Kazakhstan

Rostelecom and 
other ISPs, 

RussiaBelarus

Åʕ  Ήͫͨͯ͊ͭ͊͟͡ͼ͙͙ ͔͔͋ͦ͡ мр ͣͤ͡ ͍ͨͦͪͭͦ

Å̏ ͔ͭͫ͟͡ςͦ ͙͒ͤ ͙͘ ͍͒ͯͻ ͍ͦͫͤͦͤ·ͻ ͍͔͍ͤ͒ͦͪͦ

Å>45% ͍ ͔ͫͻ ͍͔ͯͫͭ͊ͤͦͤͤ͡·ͻ OLT ͍  ˾̅

Å>85% ͍ ͔ͫͻ ͍͔ͯͫͭ͊ͤͦͤͤ͡·ͻ OLT ͍  ˿͙͙͋ͪͫͦͣ͟ 
˸˾̅



ǧȈȕȔȌȔșȘȑȕȌ ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌ 

NTU-RG-5420G-Wac

NTU-RG-5420G-WZ*

1 ×GPON
4 ×1G

Wi-Fi

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

802.11ac, MIMO 2 ×2, 5 ǪǪȝ
802.11n, MIMO 2 ×2, 2.4 ǪǪȝ

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

1 ×GPON
4 ×1G

Wi-Fi

802.11ac, MIMO 2 ×2, 5 ǪǪȝ
802.11n, MIMO 2 ×2, 2.4 ǪǪȝ

*

MES ESR MEPON

ǩ ȘȕȘșȇȉ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉȇ ȉȜȕȋȏș ȑȕȔșȗȕȒȒȌȗ ȋȒȦ ȚȓȔȕȊȕ ȋȕȓȇ Eltex, 
ȖȕȋȋȌȗȍȏȉȇȥȠȏȐ ȗȇȈȕșȚ Ș ȋȇșȞȏȑȇȓȏ ȏ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉȇȓȏ Ȗȕ ȗȇȋȏȕȑȇȔȇȒȚ Z-Wave

NTU-RG-5421G-Wac

1 ×GPON            1 ×FXS
4 ×1G

Wi-Fi

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

802.11ac, MIMO 2 ×2, 5 ǪǪȝ
802.11n, MIMO 2 ×2, 2.4 ǪǪȝ

NTU-RG-5421G-WZ*

1 ×GPON            1 ×FXS
4 ×1G

Wi-Fi

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

802.11ac, MIMO 2 ×2, 5 ǪǪȝ
802.11n, MIMO 2 ×2, 2.4 ǪǪȝ



ǺȓȌȔȣȟȌȔȏȌ ȑȕȒȏȞȌȘșȉȇ ȖȕȒȣȎȕȉȇșȌȒȌȐ 
țȏȑȘȏȗȕȉȇȔȔȕȐ șȌȒȌțȕȔȏȏ

ǺȓȌȔȣȟȌȔȏȌ ȑȕȒȏȞȌȘșȉȇ 
ȖȕȒȣȎȕȉȇșȌȒȌȐ

www.statista.com

ǾȏȘȒȕ ȖȕȒȣȎȕȉȇșȌȒȌȐ țȏȑȘȏȗȕȉȇȔȔȕȐ 
ȘȉȦȎȏ ȖȗȕȋȕȒȍȇȌș Ȗȇȋȇșȣ 

Ƕȕ ȋȇȔȔȢȓ ITU, ȑ ȑȕȔȝȚ 2018 Ȋȕȋȇ ȕȘșȇȒȕȘȣ 
942 ȓȒȔ ȞȌȒȕȉȌȑ,Ȟșȕ Ȕȇ 12,4% ȓȌȔȣȟȌ, 
ȞȌȓ Ȋȕȋȕȓ ȗȇȔȌȌ

ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȏ ȞȏȖȕȉ ȘȔȏȓȇȥș         
Ș ȖȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȘșȉȇ ȞȏȖȢ ȋȒȦ FXSȖȕȗșȕȉ

ǺȓȌȔȣȟȌȔȏȌ ȑȕȒȏȞȌȘșȉȇ 
FXS Ȗȕȗșȕȉ ȔȇONT



GPON ȋȒȦ ȒȕȑȇȒȣȔȢȜ ȘȌșȌȐ ȖȗȌȋȖȗȏȦșȏȐ?

ǳȌȔȣȟȌ ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȦ ȿȓȌȔȣȟȌ șȗȌȈȚȌȓȢȌ ȖȒȕȠȇȋȏ
ǶȇȘȘȏȉȔȇȦ ȘȌșȣ ȿȓȌȔȣȟȌ ȤȔȌȗȊȕȖȕșȗȌȈȒȌȔȏȦ 
ǺȖȗȕȠȌȔȔȇȦ ȘȌșȣ ȿȈȕȒȌȌ ȖȗȕȘșȕȌ ȕȈȘȒȚȍȏȉȇȔȏȌ 
ǳȌȔȣȟȌ ȑȇȈȌȒȌȐ ȿȘȔȏȍȌȔȏȌ ȘșȕȏȓȕȘșȏ ȑȇȈȌȒȦ, 
ȔȇȊȗȚȎȑȏ ȏ ȕȈȘȒȚȍȏȉȇȔȏȦ

ǶȕȋȑȒȥȞȌȔȏȌ ȉȘȌȜ ȘȏȘșȌȓ 
ȎȋȇȔȏȦ ȑ ȘȌșȏ GPON

CCTV
Wi-FI
ǶǱ
ǺȓȔȢȌ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉȇ
ǹȌȒȌțȕȔȢ

Passive Optical LAN (POL) ȘșȇȔȕȉȏșȘȦ ȉȘȌ ȈȕȒȌȌ ȖȕȖȚȒȦȗȔȕȐ 
șȌȜȔȕȒȕȊȏȌȐ ȋȒȦ ȖȕȘșȗȕȐȑȏ ȒȕȑȇȒȣȔȢȜ ȘȌșȌȐ ȖȗȌȋȖȗȏȦșȏȐ



ǧȈȕȔȌȔșȘȑȕȌ ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌ 

NTU-SFP-200
ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

1 ×GPON SC/APC
1 ×1G SFP

NTU-MD500P

1 ×GPON
4 ×1G PoE+

ǨȥȋȍȌș PoEǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

65 ǩș

MES ESR MEPON



ǧȈȕȔȌȔșȘȑȕȌ ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌ 

NTU-RG-5521G-WaxNTU-RG-5520G-Wax NTU-RG-5520G-Wax -Zʃ*
ȉ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȌ ȉ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȌ

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

1 ×GPON
4 ×1G
Wi-Fi

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

802.11ax, MIMO 2 ×2, 5 ǪǪȝ
802.11ax, MIMO 2 ×2, 2.4 ǪǪȝ

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

1 ×GPON
4 ×1G

1 ×GPON
4 ×1G
Wi-Fi

802.11ax, MIMO 2 ×2, 5 ǪǪȝ
802.11ax, MIMO 2 ×2, 2.4 ǪǪȝ

Wi-Fi

802.11ax, MIMO 2 ×2, 5 ǪǪȝ
802.11ax, MIMO 2 ×2, 2.4 ǪǪȝ

1 ×FXS

*

MES ESR MEPON



ǧȈȕȔȌȔșȘȑȕȌ ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌ MES ESR MEPON

ǨȥȋȍȌșȔȢȌ ǵǴǹ ȿ
ȌȘșȣ Ȓȏ ȕȖȢș 
ȋȒȏșȌȒȣȔȕȊȕ 
ȏȘȖȕȒȣȎȕȉȇȔȏȦ?

ǴȕȗȓȇȒȣȔȕ Ȓȏ 
ȕȔȏ ȗȇȈȕșȇȥș 
Ȗȕȋ ȖȕȒȔȕȐ 
ȔȇȊȗȚȎȑȕȐ?

ǩȢȋȌȗȍȏȉȇȥș      
Ȓȏ ȕȔȏ șȗȌȈȚȌȓȢȐ 
șȌȓȖȌȗȇșȚȗȔȢȐ 
ȗȌȍȏȓ?



XGS-PON

MA5160

ȋȕ 1280 ǪȈȏș/Ș
ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

MA5K-LC16G: 16 ×GPON 
MA5K-LC16XG: 16 ×XGS-PON 

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȔȢȌ ȓȕȋȚȒȏ
(16 ȟș.)

FC64: 
6 ×100G QSFP28 + 
4 ×25G SFP28

ǳȕȋȚȒȏ ȚȖȗȇȉȒȌȔȏȦ   
ȏ ȑȕȓȓȚșȇȝȏȏ(2 ȟș.)

32Kʃ/ʃ64K
ǱȕȒȏȞȌȘșȉȕ ONT

ǩȢȘȕșȇ11U

ȉ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȌ

MA 5020

ȋȕ 160 ǪȈȏș/Ș
ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

MA5K-LC16G: 16 ×GPON 
MA5K-LC16XG: 16 ×XGS-PON 

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȔȢȌ ȓȕȋȚȒȏ
(2 ȟș.)

FC16: 
2 ×100G QSFP28 + 
2 ×25G SFP28
FC16L: 
2 ×25G SFP28

ǳȕȋȚȒȏ ȚȖȗȇȉȒȌȔȏȦ 
ȏ ȑȕȓȓȚșȇȝȏȏ (2 ȟș.)

4Kʃ/ʃ8K
ǱȕȒȏȞȌȘșȉȕ ONT

ǩȢȘȕșȇ2U

ȉ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȌ

MES ESR MEPON

NTX -1

1 ×XGS-PON
1 ×10G*
1 ×1G

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

NTX -1F
ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

1 ×XGS-PON
1 ×10G SFP+
1 ×1G

LTX-16
ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

300 ǪȈȏș/Ș

16 ×XGS-PON
4 ×100G QSFP28

ǱȕȒȏȞȌȘșȉȕ ONT

2048 / 4096



ǩȌȈȏȔȇȗȢ!



ǸȌȗȉȏȘȔȢȌ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ ESR

ǶȗȕȊȗȇȓȓȔȇȦ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇȝȏȦ ȋȇȔȔȢȜ 
ǳȔȕȊȕȖȗȕșȕȑȕȒȣȔȇȦ ȑȕȓȓȚșȇȝȏȦ Ȗȕ ȓȌșȑȇȓ (MPLS) 
ǶȕȘșȗȕȌȔȏȌ ȎȇȠȏȠȌȔȔȕȊȕ ȖȌȗȏȓȌșȗȇ ȘȌșȏ (NAT, Firewall) 
ǳȕȔȏșȕȗȏȔȊ ȏ ȖȗȌȋȕșȉȗȇȠȌȔȏȌ ȘȌșȌȉȢȜ ȇșȇȑ (IPS/IDS) 
ǳȕȔȏșȕȗȏȔȊ ȑȇȞȌȘșȉȇ ȕȈȘȒȚȍȏȉȇȔȏȦ (SLA)
ǵȗȊȇȔȏȎȇȝȏȦ ȎȇȠȏȠȧȔȔȢȜ ȘȌșȌȉȢȜ șȚȔȔȌȒȌȐ ȓȌȍȋȚ 
țȏȒȏȇȒȇȓȏ ȑȕȓȖȇȔȏȐ 
ǹȌȜȔȕȒȕȊȏȦ DMVPN ȋȒȦ ȘȕȎȋȇȔȏȦ ȉȏȗșȚȇȒȣȔȢȜ ȞȇȘșȔȢȜ 
ȘȌșȌȐ, ȘȕȉȓȌȘșȏȓȇȦ Ș ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌȓ Cisco ȉ șȗȧȜ țȇȎȇȜ
ǺȋȇȒȧȔȔȕȌ ȖȕȋȑȒȥȞȌȔȏȌ ȘȕșȗȚȋȔȏȑȕȉ ȑ ȕțȏȘȚ 
ǺȖȗȇȉȒȌȔȏȌ ȗȇȘȖȗȌȋȌȒȌȔȏȌȓ ȖȕȒȕȘȢ ȖȗȕȖȚȘȑȇȔȏȦ 
ȏȔșȌȗȔȌș-ȑȇȔȇȒȇ ȉ ȕțȏȘȌ ȖȕȘȗȌȋȘșȉȕȓ QoS

ǵȗȊȇȔȏȎȇȝȏȦ ȗȌȎȌȗȉȔȕȊȕ ȘȕȌȋȏȔȌȔȏȦ 
ǹȌȗȓȏȔȏȗȕȉȇȔȏȌL2-ȖȕȋȑȒȥȞȌȔȏȐ ȑȒȏȌȔșȕȉ, ȕȊȗȇȔȏȞȌȔȏȌ 
ȖȕȋȑȒȥȞȌȔȏȐ Ȗȕ ȖȕȒȕȘȌ ȖȗȕȖȚȘȑȇȔȏȦ, țȚȔȑȝȏȏ IPoE BRAS



ESR Ș ȖȕȋȋȌȗȍȑȕȐ Kaspersky SafeStream II ȘȖȕȘȕȈȌȔ 
ȕȈȔȇȗȚȍȏȉȇșȣ ȉȗȌȋȕȔȕȘȔȕȌ Ƕǵ ȉȕ ȉȘȌȜ șȏȖȇȜ șȗȇțȏȑȇ                 
ȏ șȌȓ ȘȇȓȢȓ ȕȈȌȘȖȌȞȏșȣ ȎȇȠȏșȚ ȖȕȒȣȎȕȉȇșȌȒȌȐ                 
ȕș ȘȇȓȢȜ ȕȖȇȘȔȢȜ ȑȏȈȌȗȚȊȗȕȎ(ȚȊȗȕȎȢ ȔȚȒȌȉȕȊȕ ȋȔȦ, 
ȖȗȕȊȗȇȓȓȢ-ȟȏțȗȕȉȇȒȣȠȏȑȏ, ȎȇȗȇȍȧȔȔȢȌ ȘȇȐșȢ ȏ ȋȗ.)

ǸȕȉȓȌȘșȔȢȌ ȗȌȟȌȔȏȦ Ș Kaspersky Lab 
ȏ Positive Technologies

Kaspersky SafeStream II 
ȕș  ǲȇȈȕȗȇșȕȗȏȏ ǱȇȘȖȌȗȘȑȕȊȕ

ǯȘȖȕȒȣȎȕȉȇȔȏȌ ESR Ș ȖȗȇȉȏȒȇȓȏ PT ESC ȋȇȧș 
ȉȕȎȓȕȍȔȕȘșȣ ȉȢȦȉȒȦșȣ ȏȘșȕȞȔȏȑȏ ȖȕȋȕȎȗȏșȌȒȣȔȕȊȕ 
șȗȇțȏȑȇ, ȉȗȌȋȕȔȕȘȔȚȥ ȇȑșȏȉȔȕȘșȣ ȏ ȇȔȕȓȇȒȏȏ ȉ ȘȌșȏ,        
ȇ șȇȑȍȌ ȕȈȔȇȗȚȍȏȉȇșȣ ȤȑȘȖȒȚȇșȇȝȏȥ ȚȦȎȉȏȓȕȘșȌȐ                     
ȏ ȖȗȌȋȕșȉȗȇȠȇșȣ ȇșȇȑȏ ȜȇȑȌȗȕȉ

PT Expert Security Center
ȕș Positive Technologies



ǵșȑȇȎȕȚȘșȕȐȞȏȉȢȐ ȑȒȇȘșȌȗ 
ȘȌȗȉȏȘȔȢȜ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȕȉ

ǷȌȎȌȗȉȏȗȕȉȇȔȏȌ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȕȉ                
ȏ ȉȘȌȜ ȘȕȌȋȏȔȌȔȏȐ ȉ ȑȒȇȘșȌȗȌ
ǸȏȔȜȗȕȔȏȎȇȝȏȦ ȘȕȘșȕȦȔȏȐ ȋȒȦ ȈȢȘșȗȕȊȕ 
ȖȌȗȌȑȒȥȞȌȔȏȦ ȉ ȘȒȚȞȇȌ ȕșȑȇȎȇ (failover )
ǽȌȔșȗȇȒȏȎȕȉȇȔȔȕȌ ȚȖȗȇȉȒȌȔȏȌ, 
ȑȕȔțȏȊȚȗȏȗȕȉȇȔȏȌ ȏ ȓȕȔȏșȕȗȏȔȊ ȑȒȇȘșȌȗȇ
ǸȏȔȜȗȕȔȏȎȇȝȏȦ ȑȕȔțȏȊȚȗȇȝȏȐ
ǮȇȓȌȔȇ ȕȋȔȕȊȕ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȇ Ȕȇ 
ȑȒȇȘșȌȗ ȔȌ șȗȌȈȚȌș ȖȌȗȌȔȇȘșȗȕȐȑȏ 
ȘȕȘȌȋȔȏȜ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉ

ǫȌȓȕ!



ǸȌȗȉȏȘȔȢȌ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ
ǸȌȗȉȏȘȔȢȌ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ

ǳȇȒȇȦ
ȖȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ǸȗȌȋȔȦȦ 
ȖȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ǩȢȘȕȑȇȦ 
ȖȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ESR-10 ESR-20 ESR-1200

ESR-12V ESR-21 ESR-1500

ESR-12VF ESR-30 ESR-1511

ESR-15 ESR-200 ESR-1700

ESR-15R ESR-3100

ESR-3200

ESR-3300



ESR-3300

4 ×25G SFP28
4 ×100G QSFP28
ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

FW - 67,1 ǪȈȏș/Ș
IPsec VPN - 3,5 ǪȈȏș/Ș
IPS/IDS- 2,6 ǪȈȏș/Ș

ESR-1700

4 ×1G Combo
8 ×10G SFP+
ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

FW - 39,1 ǪȈȏș/c
IPsec VPN - 13,2 ǪȈȏș/c
IPS/IDS- 3,1 ǪȈȏș/c

ESR-3200

12 ×25G SFP28

ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

FW - 47,4 ǪȈȏș/c
IPsec VPN - 2,2 ǪȈȏș/c
IPS/IDS- 1,4 ǪȈȏș/c

ǳȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ ȉȢȘȕȑȕȐ ȖȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȏ

ȉ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȌǹȗȇȔȘȖȕȗșȔȇȦ 
ȈȌȎȕȖȇȘȔȕȘșȣ

500 1+11,7M
ǷȇȎȓȌȗ 
FIB

ǸȓȌȔȔȢȌ
ȈȒȕȑȏ ȖȏșȇȔȏȦ

512K
VPN-
șȚȔȔȌȒȌȐ

ǱȕȔȑȚȗȌȔșȔȢȜ 
ȘȌȘȘȏȐ

MES ESR MEPON



vESR

eltex -co.ru

ȋȕȘșȚȖȔȕ ȋȒȦ șȌȘșȇ

ǵȖȝȏȦ ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣRIB BGP RIB OSPF RIB IS-IS RIB RIP VPN

FREE 1 ǳȈȏș/Ș 1024 1000 1000 1000 2

BASIC 100 ǳȈȏș/Ș 512k 500k 500k 10k 6

BASIC+ 500 ǳȈȏș/Ș 512k 500k 500k 10k 12

STANDARD 1 ǪȈȏș/Ș 768k 500k 500k 10k 24

STANDARD + 5 ǪȈȏș/Ș 1024k 500k 500k 10k 64

ADVANCED 10 ǪȈȏș/Ș 2048k 500k 500k 10k 64

ADVANCED + 25 ǪȈȏș/Ș 4096k 500k 500k 10k 64

PREMIUM 50 ǪȈȏș/Ș 5000k 500k 500k 10k 256

PREMIUM + 100 ǪȈȏș/Ș 5000k 500k 500k 10k 256

ǸȌȗȉȏȘȔȢȐ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗ ESR 
ȉ ȉȏȗșȚȇȒȣȔȕȓ ȏȘȖȕȒȔȌȔȏȏ

https://eltex-co.ru/catalog/service_gateways/virtualnyy_servisnyy_marshrutizator_vesr/?sphrase_id=776509


ǳȇȊȏȘșȗȇȒȣȔȢȌ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ ME

ǴȇȋȧȍȔȕȌ ȏ ȉȢȘȕȑȕȖȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȌ ȗȌȟȌȔȏȌ
ǧȖȖȇȗȇșȔȇȦ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇȝȏȦ ȋȇȔȔȢȜ
ǿȏȗȕȑȇȦ ȖȕȋȋȌȗȍȑȇ ȓȌȜȇȔȏȎȓȕȉ ȑȕȓȓȚșȇȝȏȏ MPLS
ǳȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇȝȏȦ multicast -șȗȇțȏȑȇ
ǿȏȗȕȑȏȌ ȉȕȎȓȕȍȔȕȘșȏ QoS
ǶȕȋȋȌȗȍȑȇ SyncE

ǺȘșȗȕȐȘșȉȇ ȓȕȊȚș ȈȢșȣ ȏȘȖȕȒȣȎȕȉȇȔȢȖȗȏ ȖȕȘșȗȕȌȔȏȏ
ȏȔțȗȇȘșȗȚȑșȚȗȢ ȓȕȈȏȒȣȔȢȜ ȘȌșȌȐ ȘȉȦȎȏ ȖȕȑȕȒȌȔȏȦ
5G ȉ ȗȕȒȏ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȇ ȋȕȘșȚȖȇ, ȇȊȗȌȊȇȝȏȏ, 
ȉ ȑȇȞȌȘșȉȌȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȇȚȗȕȉȔȦ Cell Site Gateway 
ȏ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȇȊȗȇȔȏȝȢ șȗȇȔȘȖȕȗșȔȕȐ ȘȌșȏ



ǳȇȊȏȘșȗȇȒȣȔȢȌ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ ME

ME5000

ME5000M

ȋȕ 2,8 ǹȈȏș/Ș

ȋȕ 6,1 ǹȈȏș/Ș

ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ME5100S

ME5200S

200 ǪȈȏș/Ș
ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

720 ǪȈȏș/Ș
ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ME5100 rev.X

200 ǪȈȏș/Ș
ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ



ME6008

ǴȕȉȏȔȑȏ

ǺȘșȗȕȐȘșȉȇ ȓȕȊȚș ȈȢșȣ ȏȘȖȕȒȣȎȕȉȇȔȢȖȗȏ ȖȕȘșȗȕȌȔȏȏ ȏȔțȗȇȘșȗȚȑșȚȗȢ ȓȕȈȏȒȣȔȢȜ 
ȘȌșȌȐ ȘȉȦȎȏ ȖȕȑȕȒȌȔȏȦ5G ȉ ȗȕȒȏ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȇ ȋȕȘșȚȖȇ, ȇȊȗȌȊȇȝȏȏ, ȉ ȑȇȞȌȘșȉȌ 
ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȇ ȚȗȕȉȔȦ Cell Site Gateway ȏ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȇ ȊȗȇȔȏȝȢ șȗȇȔȘȖȕȗșȔȕȐ ȘȌșȏ

ME5210S

32 ×10G SFP+
6 ×100G QSFP28

ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

720 ǪȈȏș/Ș

ǩȢȘȕșȇ

1U

ME3100

64 ×25G SFP28
8 ×100G QSFP28
2 ×100G QSFP28-DD

ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

2,4 ǹȈȏș/Ș

ME3002

24 ×25G SFP28
2 ×100G QSFP28
2 ×400G QSFP28-DD

ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

800 ǪȈȏș/Ș

ǩȢȘȕșȇ

ǩȢȘȕșȇ

2U

1U

ME2001

2 ×100G 
8 ×25G SFP28
16 ×10G SFP+

ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

ǯȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ

300 ǪȈȏș/Ș

ǩȢȘȕșȇ

1U

ǳȇȊȏȘșȗȇȒȣȔȢȌ ȓȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ ME



ǳȇȗȟȗȚșȏȎȇșȕȗȢ țȏȑȘȏȗȕȉȇȔȔȢȌ

ME2001 ȔȌ șȗȌȈȚȌș ȋȕȘșȚȖȇ ȑ ȕȈȗȇșȔȕȐ ȘșȕȗȕȔȌ           
Ȗȗȏ ȕȈȘȒȚȍȏȉȇȔȏȏ, ȑȕȔȘșȗȚȑșȏȉ ȖȗȌȋȚȘȓȇșȗȏȉȇȌș 
țȗȕȔșȇȒȣȔȢȐ ȋȕȘșȚȖ ȑ ȈȒȕȑȇȓ ȖȏșȇȔȏȦ ȏ ȓȕȋȚȒȥ 
ȉȌȔșȏȒȦȝȏȏ. ǩȘȌ ȗȌȎȌȗȉȏȗȚȌȓȢȌ ȈȒȕȑȏ ȋȕȖȚȘȑȇȥș 
ȎȇȓȌȔȚ Ȕȇ ȗȇȈȕșȇȥȠȌȓ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉȌ

440ʃȓȓ

300ʃȓȓ

8 ×25G
SFP28 16 ×10G 

SFP+

2 ×100G
QSFP28

1U

ME2001
ǶȗȕȏȎȉȕȋȏșȌȒȣȔȕȘșȣ

300 ǪȈȏș/Ș

ȉ ȗȇȎȗȇȈȕșȑȌ

2 ȈȒȕȑȇ ȖȏșȇȔȏȦ
ǶȏșȇȔȏȌ

ǺȓȌȔȣȟȌȔȔȇȦ 
ȊȒȚȈȏȔȇ

ǩȕȎȋȚȟȔȢȐ Ȗȕșȕȑ  
left -to -right

1 ȓȕȋȚȒȣ ȉȌȔșȏȒȦȝȏȏ
ǩȌȔșȏȒȦȝȏȦ

MES ESR MEPON



ECCM
ǽȌȔșȗȇȒȏȎȕȉȇȔȔȇȦ ȘȏȘșȌȓȇ ȚȖȗȇȉȒȌȔȏȦ 
ȘȌșȌȉȢȓ ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȌȓ

ǳȕȔȏșȕȗȏȔȊ 
ȏ ȚȖȗȇȉȒȌȔȏȌ

eltex -co.ru

ǶȕȘșȗȕȌȔȏȌ 
ȑȇȗșȢ ȘȌșȏ 

ǺȋȕȈȔȢȐ 
ȊȗȇțȏȞȌȘȑȏȐ 
ȏȔșȌȗțȌȐȘ

ȋȕȘșȚȖȔȕ ȋȒȦ șȌȘșȇ

ǷȇȈȕșȇ        
Ș ȊȗȚȖȖȇȓȏ 
ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉ

https://eltex-co.ru/catalog/management/eccm/


ǱȇȑȏȌ ȎȇȋȇȞȏ ȓȕȍȔȕ 
ȗȌȟȏșȣ Ș ȖȕȓȕȠȣȥ ǬǸǸǳ?

ǺȖȗȇȉȒȌȔȏȌ 
Ƕǵ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉ

ǯȔȉȌȔșȇȗȏȎȇȝȏȦ 
ȕȈȕȗȚȋȕȉȇȔȏȦ ȘȌșȏ

ǳȕȔȏșȕȗȏȔȊ 
ȘȌșȌȉȢȜ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉ

ǺȖȗȇȉȒȌȔȏȌ 
ȑȕȔțȏȊȚȗȇȝȏȦȓȏ 
ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉ

ǺȖȗȇȉȒȌȔȏȌ 
ȖȕȒȣȎȕȉȇșȌȒȦȓȏ            
ȏ ȋȕȘșȚȖȕȓ ȑ ȘȏȘșȌȓȌ



ǼȗȇȔȌȔȏȌ ȏȔȉȌȔșȇȗȔȕȐ 
ȏȔțȕȗȓȇȝȏȏ ȕȈ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉȌ
ǬǸǸǳ ȜȗȇȔȏș ȏȔȉȌȔșȇȗȔȚȥ ȕȈ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉȌ: ȘȌȗȏȐȔȢȐ ȔȕȓȌȗ, ȉȌȗȘȏȥ Ƕǵ, SNMP-ȏȔțȕȗȓȇȝȏȥ ȏ ȋȗȚȊȕȌ



ǱȇȗșȢ ȘȌșȏ
ǬǸǸǳ ȖȗȌȋȕȘșȇȉȒȦȌș ȏȔȘșȗȚȓȌȔșȢ ȋȒȦ ȕșȕȈȗȇȍȌȔȏȦ
țȏȎȏȞȌȘȑȕȐ șȕȖȕȒȕȊȏȏ ȘȌșȏ Ș ȖȕȓȕȠȣȥ ȑȇȗș



ǶȌȗȏȕȋȏȞȌȘȑȕȌ ȕȈȔȇȗȚȍȌȔȏȌ 
ȘȚȠȔȕȘșȌȐ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉ
ǬǸǸǳ ȕȘȚȠȌȘșȉȒȦȌș ȖȌȗȏȕȋȏȞȌȘȑȕȌ ȕȈȔȇȗȚȍȌȔȏȌ ȏ ȕȖȗȕȘ 
ȘȚȠȔȕȘșȌȐ ȚȘșȗȕȐȘșȉ: CPU, RAM, ROM, ȏȔșȌȗțȌȐȘȢ, SLA-șȌȘșȢ


